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NC STATE GAC Invitational - 11/21/2019 to 11/23/2019

Hosted by NC State

Greensboro Aquatic Center

Results - Thursday finals
 
#1  Women 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AUB1 1:28.09

Meynen, Julie SR Fisch, Claire SR

Kutsch, AJ FR Clevenger, Robyn SR

22.13 21.61 22.3022.05

NCS2 1:28.21

Perry, Ky-lee SR Alons, Kylee SO

Rowe, Sirena JR Hansson, Sophie SO

22.34 21.75 22.3121.81

WISC3 1:31.16

Nelson, Beata SR Palmer, Alana SO

Newman, Mara SO Smith, Kendall SR

22.07 22.86 23.3222.91

BNCS4 1:31.19

Calegan, Olivia JR Baka, Vasiliki SR

Shumate, Anna JR Timken, Parker FR

23.16 22.20 23.1322.70

BAUB5 1:31.79

Porter, Camille SR Jett, Sierra SR

Weakley, Regan SO Webb, Abbey FR

23.30 22.81 22.9422.74

BDUKE6 1:32.36

Scannell, Quinn JR Ong, Natasha Min Ern FR

Page, Kira SR Jordan, Kylie SR

23.09 22.87 23.2323.17

ASU7 1:33.25

Curry, Camryn JR Fryckowska, Natalia FR

Smith, Cameron JR Brown, Jane FR

22.65 22.81 24.6223.17

BWISC8 1:34.98

Cortina, Isabel SO Stupar, Julia SO

Higgins, Gabby JR Penrod, Allison FR

23.63 24.00 23.6623.69

CAUB--- X1:32.72

Johnson, Jane JR Harris, Jewels JR

Merritt, Jessica SR Cimino, Sarah Margaret JR

23.66 23.07 23.4422.55

CDUKE--- X1:34.25

Tighe, Olivia FR Bumpas, Alexandra FR

Bartis, Olwyn FR Peroni, Rachel SO

23.71 23.67 23.1223.75

CNCS--- X1:34.27

Flickinger, Maddy FR Giesler, Elle FR

Smith, Maddie SO Kearney, Shannon SO

23.60 23.58 23.9123.18

DUKE--- DQ

Pish, Melissa SO Marsh, Alyssa SR

Hollander, Shayna SO Snyder, Sarah FR

22.78 21.54 22.2622.56

 
#2  Men 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ASU1 1:17.67

Swift, Carter JR Carlson, Evan JR

Dolan, Jack FR Luc, Ethan SO

19.86 19.13 19.4519.23

NCS2 1:17.95

Korstanje, Nyls SO Tapp, Hunter FR

Hensley, Noah SR Stewart, Coleman SR

19.75 19.54 19.1919.47

AUB3 1:18.96

Grassi, Santiago SR Heinzel, Thomas JR

Eberly, Nik FR Yish, Matthew SO

19.84 19.82 19.6419.66

DUKE4 1:19.24

Williams, Miles SR Whelan, Matthew SO

Hartley, Nathaniel JR Gingrich, Charlie FR

19.84 19.96 19.7519.69

WISC5 1:20.00

Back, Griffin SR Novinski, Matt JR

Mao, Mj JR Jekel, Wes FR

20.15 19.98 19.8320.04

BNCS6 1:20.25

Henderson, Noah FR McGlaughlin, Mark SR

Rice, Tyler SR Gregory, Kimani FR

20.19 20.01 20.0020.05

BWISC7 1:21.49

Braun, Kevin SR Gessner, Erik SO

Eckerman, Brendan FR Zelen, Ryan FR

20.43 20.20 20.4320.43

BDUKE8 1:22.80

Kredich, Coleman FR Boboff, Sheldon SR

Day, John SO Zucker, Colson SO

20.97 19.87 21.2020.76

BAUB9 1:22.93

Armstrong, Jack FR Upchurch, Owen SR

Ginieczki, Christian JR Bruns, Cole FR

20.58 20.05 21.8520.45

CNCS--- X1:22.30

Sobolewski, Luke JR Mullens, Nathaniel SO

Hanna, Owen FR Childs, Kevin FR

20.14 20.47 21.0120.68

CAUB--- X1:23.66

Stoffle, Aidan FR Babinec, Ty FR

Crossland, David SR Smith, Lleyton FR

20.74 20.97 20.8921.06

CDUKE--- X1:25.28

Knox, Matthew FR Matsuda, Daichi SR

Werner, Everett SO Gong, Phillip FR

21.39 21.29 21.6120.99

 
#3  Women 500 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

ASU SRRunge, Cierra1 4:37.26

25.73 27.86

28.03 27.94 28.16

27.91

AUB SOHetzer, Emily2 4:38.87

25.98 28.06 28.1528.33

28.16 28.18 28.24 28.20

28.12 27.45

NCS JRMoore, Kate3 4:39.34

25.87 27.95 28.1728.36

28.32 28.31 28.32 28.38

28.23 27.43

ASU JRLaning, Erica4 4:39.96

26.15 27.91 28.2828.42

28.30 28.41 28.51 28.45

28.36 27.17

ASU SRDawson, Kendall5 4:40.24

26.50 28.63 28.4128.27

28.36 28.24 28.07 28.12

28.08 27.56

WISC JRWaechter, Madison6 4:43.57

26.25 28.14 28.5528.44

28.64 28.88 28.83 28.95

28.76 28.13

NCS SRSargent, Makayla7 4:44.84

26.47 28.22 28.4928.41

28.65 28.70 28.87 29.06

29.25 28.72

ASU FRNguyen, Claire8 4:46.85

26.86 28.63 28.6928.81

28.89 28.93 29.22 29.03

29.13 28.66

B - Final

ASU JRNordin, Emma9 4:40.99

26.67 28.46 28.7028.44

28.65 27.92 27.86 28.37

28.24 27.68

AUB SROeztuerk, Sonnele10 4:43.47

26.42 28.52 28.9029.03

28.66 28.74 28.72 28.50

28.32 27.66

DUKE SOLee, Easop11 4:45.20

26.56 28.75 29.0628.81

28.70 28.60 28.59 28.93

29.07 28.13

AUB FRGawronska, Zoe12 4:45.94

26.88 28.77 28.8428.68

28.75 28.53 28.77 29.07

29.18 28.47
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NC STATE GAC Invitational - 11/21/2019 to 11/23/2019

Hosted by NC State

Greensboro Aquatic Center

Results - Thursday finals
B - Final ...   (#3  Women 500 Yard Free)

DUKE SOPish, Melissa13 4:47.44

26.05 28.61 29.4028.83

29.63 29.36 29.33 29.19

28.88 28.16

ASU JRWilson, Caitlyn14 4:49.53

27.15 28.87 29.2229.00

29.31 29.09 29.14 29.52

29.17 29.06

NCS FRKriegler, Abby15 4:49.69

27.00 28.73 28.9729.10

29.29

30.03 28.49

ASU FRLooney, Lindsay16 4:54.19

27.14 29.20 29.4629.43

29.73 29.82 29.76 30.16

29.99 29.50

C - Final

NCS FRBerkoff, Katharine17 4:45.11

25.44 28.09 28.6928.71

28.61 28.96 28.92 29.28

29.39 29.02

NCS JRMorello, Maddie18 4:48.91

26.89 29.01 28.9629.25

28.93 29.06 29.31 29.36

29.54 28.60

WISC FRLindorfer, Alivia*19 4:49.31

27.15 29.25 29.2629.16

29.13 29.15 29.29 29.21

29.27 28.44

AUB FRPreble, Averee*19 4:49.31

26.50 28.94 29.4129.25

29.52 29.34 29.25 29.08

29.46 28.56

DUKE SRKampfer, Brittany21 4:49.95

26.98 29.06 29.4429.11

29.55 29.64 29.61 29.38

29.10 28.08

WISC SOStoll, Holly22 4:50.30

26.83 29.17 29.6229.37

29.48 29.44 29.48 29.15

29.28 28.48

NCS FRFoley, Kay23 4:51.87

26.93 29.07 29.6629.41

29.54 29.91 29.67 29.57

29.43 28.68

DUKE SOCallard, Lucy24 4:52.50

27.36 29.53 29.4729.31

29.61 29.68 29.64 29.67

29.57 28.66

 
#4  Men 500 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

NCS JRKnowles, Eric1 4:16.36

23.81 25.80 25.8725.89

25.73 25.85 25.91 25.82

25.85 25.83

NCS FRDant, Ross2 4:17.16

23.68 25.88 26.1626.31

26.20 25.61 25.78 25.84

26.02 25.68

NCS SOWiltsey, Curtis3 4:19.00

24.06 25.91 26.2826.21

26.23 26.10 26.16 26.24

26.16 25.65

ASU SROlszewski, Benjamin4 4:19.37

24.45 26.70 26.4226.68

26.23 26.37 26.24 25.48

25.59 25.21

WISC SRTysoe, Cameron5 4:22.84

24.16 25.93 26.4626.32

26.45 26.48 26.46 26.70

27.47 26.41

NCS SRErlenmeyer, Danny6 4:23.25

23.79 26.02 26.6126.03

26.89 27.07 27.09 27.19

26.67 25.89

NCS JRKiesler, Gil7 4:23.54

AUB SOSztolcman, Christian8 4:26.16

23.13 26.07 26.7626.36

26.99 27.13 27.31 27.73

28.00 26.68

B - Final

ASU SOBresette, Liam9 4:21.68

23.21 25.68 26.0925.74

26.34 26.57 26.64 26.93

27.47 27.01

ASU FRGray, Andrew10 4:23.78

24.35 26.48 27.1626.97

27.13 27.17 26.24 26.55

26.13 25.60

ASU FRHill, Julian11 4:24.02

23.90 26.43 26.98

26.45 26.76

26.39 25.90

DUKE JRWashart, Zach12 4:24.60

24.27 26.39 26.8826.32

27.05 27.30 27.15 26.64

26.66 25.94

NCS SOBrown, Zach13 4:24.85

24.18 26.58 26.8526.68

26.65 26.76 26.83 26.79

27.67 25.86

AUB SOMakhija, Aryan14 4:25.55

24.20 26.59 26.70

27.09 26.69 27.12

26.97 26.49

ASU SOEdgemond, Jack15 4:28.04

24.19 26.52 27.0926.71

27.06 27.22 26.91 27.16

27.68 27.50

WISC SRMilinovich, Michael16 4:31.79

24.23 26.61 27.0026.99

27.20 27.38 28.12 28.26

28.30 27.70

C - Final

ASU SOZuyus, Tyler17 4:25.65

23.87 26.32 27.2327.26

27.05 27.46 26.75 26.98

26.64 26.09

ASU SOIcimsoy, Jakob18 4:26.21

24.12 26.67 27.5227.13

27.27 27.22 27.10 26.78

26.86 25.54

DUKE SOHallaron, David19 4:26.54

24.10 26.55 27.3326.94

27.11 27.34 27.38 27.22

26.88 25.69

WISC SOMiotke, Graham20 4:26.77

24.82 26.73 26.8426.56

26.78 27.05 27.22 27.45

27.15 26.17

AUB FRWheeler, Grady21 4:27.72

24.58 26.79 27.1927.23

27.01 26.94 27.20 27.32

27.27 26.19

ASU SRCarlson, Nick22 4:28.32

24.16 26.55 27.8227.19

27.61 27.63 27.74 26.85

26.77 26.00

ASU FRScheuermann, Noah23 4:28.41

24.26 26.56 26.8526.90

26.95 27.17 27.48 27.76

27.38 27.10

DUKE JRLaFata, Spencer24 4:32.65

24.93 26.91 27.3827.22

27.48 27.54 27.79 27.80

28.31 27.29

 
#5  Women 200 Yard IM

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

WISC SRNelson, Beata1 1:52.27

23.83 28.20 27.5632.68

NCS JRPoole, Julia2 1:55.33

25.35 30.38 27.5632.04

NCS SOMuzzy, Emma3 1:58.60

25.68 30.36 27.2035.36
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NC STATE GAC Invitational - 11/21/2019 to 11/23/2019

Hosted by NC State

Greensboro Aquatic Center

Results - Thursday finals
A - Final ...   (#5  Women 200 Yard IM)

NCS SOHansson, Sophie4 1:59.06

25.99 31.83 28.2832.96

NCS SRHoromanski, Jessica5 1:59.33

25.60 30.99 28.7234.02

NCS FRMaccausland, Heather6 1:59.70

26.19 31.22 27.5434.75

AUB JRCummings, Carly7 2:00.12

26.14 30.34 29.1734.47

ASU SRDeleske, Nora8 2:00.38

26.01 31.03 28.7534.59

B - Final

AUB SRMerritt, Jessica9 1:59.66

26.05 29.97 28.3935.25

WISC SRDoty, Megan10 1:59.74

25.78 30.08 28.0535.83

AUB FRThamm, Claudia11 2:00.08

25.45 30.48 28.4135.74

DUKE JRDean, Connie12 2:00.15

27.24 31.24 28.3533.32

ASU SRIsleta, Chloe Kennedy13 2:00.30

25.74 29.24 28.8836.44

WISC SOSilvestri, Jenna14 2:01.42

26.28 29.92 29.7835.44

DUKE SOLusk, Zoe15 2:01.49

26.13 30.93 29.5334.90

AUB SOTarazi, Val16 2:02.71

26.95 30.76 29.8235.18

C - Final

ASU FRFoelske, Jade17 2:00.64

25.90 30.90 28.1835.66

DUKE FRPark, Kayle18 2:01.29

WISC JRArtim, Kelsi19 2:01.68

26.23 31.86 30.1333.46

ASU SOSpears, Lizzy20 2:01.91

26.87 31.01 28.4935.54

NCS JRFisher, Olivia21 2:02.05

26.81 30.76 28.8135.67

WISC JRCarlson, Savanna22 2:02.46

26.54 30.58 29.2336.11

ASU FRMarty, Katrina23 2:02.86

26.03 30.75 29.2036.88

DUKE SOWhitlow, Cabell24 2:03.03

26.32 30.52 29.4336.76

D - Final

AUB JRBellina, Jaden25 2:01.74

25.87 30.76 28.3536.76

WISC FRMoore, Elizabeth26 2:02.22

DUKE SRJordan, Kylie27 2:03.11

26.33 30.60 28.6737.51

ASU SOMartin, Ruby28 2:03.56

26.21 31.08 28.0438.23

AUB FRNewby, Hanna29 2:03.75

27.16 32.07 29.0335.49

WISC SOLampre, Isabel30 2:04.96

26.12 31.49 29.7737.58

AUB JRHarris, Jewels31 2:04.98

25.81 30.01 29.4139.75

WISC SOGuanci, Margaret32 2:05.68

26.40 30.14 30.3338.81

 
#6  Men 200 Yard IM

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

WISC FRJekel, Wes1 1:46.81

22.46 26.18 27.0831.09

NCS FRBowers, Noah2 1:47.14

22.65 26.89 25.9631.64

DUKE SOReznick, Cole3 1:47.72

23.86 27.44 25.8330.59

NCS SOKusto, Rafal4 1:48.02

23.20 28.20 26.9929.63

DUKE SRBoboff, Sheldon5 1:48.67

23.56 28.54 25.2531.32

AUB JRRowe, Spencer6 1:49.46

23.77 28.38 26.3031.01

NCS FRCram, Zachary7 1:49.50

23.44 27.01 25.8633.19

NCS FRWennborg, Markus8 1:49.87

23.87 28.37 26.5531.08

B - Final

ASU FRGray, Andrew9 1:48.84

23.61 27.80 24.9232.51

AUB FRMaschmeier, Seth10 1:50.38

23.53 28.54 26.5531.76

ASU FRColson, Alexander11 1:50.71

23.54 27.94 25.9333.30

ASU FRScheuermann, Noah12 1:51.16

23.62 27.94 26.3833.22

DUKE FRViers, Nicholas13 1:51.28

23.74 28.48 27.1131.95

AUB FRSmith, Lleyton14 1:51.44

22.56 26.57 26.5935.72

ASU FRPearce, Robert15 1:53.17

23.34 26.85 28.0034.98

ASU SOEdgemond, Jack16 1:55.07

24.13 29.49 27.6433.81

C - Final

ASU SOIcimsoy, Jakob17 1:50.45

24.09 28.19 25.2632.91

WISC FREckerman, Brendan18 1:50.58

24.11 27.90 26.4332.14

AUB FREdwards, Davis19 1:51.20

24.01 28.37 26.6032.22

ASU SREtter, Jack20 1:51.49

24.40 28.81 26.6531.63

WISC SONiziolek, Frank21 1:51.75

23.90 29.01 26.2932.55

DUKE JRZimmer, Adam22 1:52.60

24.70 28.18 27.6632.06

NCS FRWaite, Garrett23 1:53.06

23.96 27.68 27.8733.55

WISC JRAttenberger, Ben24 1:53.10

24.37 29.67 27.5131.55

D - Final

WISC SRTemprano, Justin25 1:50.89

23.75 28.15 26.9332.06

DUKE FRTalati, Nick26 1:52.38

24.01 28.69 26.8632.82

AUB FRBabinec, Ty27 1:53.66

24.45 29.07 27.9232.22

ASU SOLane, Matt28 1:54.90

24.67 29.96 28.5931.68

DUKE SOWu, Henry29 1:55.06

24.61 31.24 27.1732.04

DUKE FRTenpas, Will30 1:56.00

25.30 29.88 28.2532.57

AUB SOMerkle, Brooks31 1:58.23

25.16 31.13 29.0832.86

 
#7  Women 50 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

AUB SRMeynen, Julie1 21.80

10.72 11.08

DUKE SRMarsh, Alyssa2 21.91

10.57 11.34

AUB SRFisch, Claire3 22.06

10.65 11.41

NCS SOAlons, Kylee4 22.18

10.81 11.37

NCS SRPerry, Ky-lee5 22.36

10.70 11.66

NCS JRRowe, Sirena*6 22.43

10.80 11.63

ASU JRCurry, Camryn*6 22.43

10.77 11.66

AUB FRKutsch, AJ8 22.68

10.95 11.73

B - Final

NCS FRMaccausland, Heather9 22.61

11.05 11.56

AUB SRClevenger, Robyn10 22.67

10.95 11.72

NCS JRCalegan, Olivia11 22.86

11.11 11.75

DUKE SOHollander, Shayna12 22.87

11.12 11.75

ASU FRFryckowska, Natalia13 23.03

11.15 11.88

DUKE FRSnyder, Sarah*14 23.05

11.24 11.81
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Results - Thursday finals
B - Final ...   (#7  Women 50 Yard Free)

AUB SRPorter, Camille*14 23.05

11.04 12.01

DUKE JRScannell, Quinn16 23.07

11.08 11.99

C - Final

NCS SRBaka, Vasiliki17 22.83

11.23 11.60

AUB SOWeakley, Regan18 22.94

11.07 11.87

AUB SRMerritt, Jessica19 23.04

11.07 11.97

AUB FRWebb, Abbey20 23.05

11.36 11.69

WISC SOPalmer, Alana21 23.12

11.26 11.86

AUB SRJett, Sierra22 23.23

11.24 11.99

WISC SONewman, Mara23 23.38

11.20 12.18

NCS FRTimken, Parker24 23.41

11.25 12.16

D - Final

NCS JRShumate, Anna25 23.13

11.14 11.99

DUKE FROng, Natasha Min Ern26 23.45

11.41 12.04

WISC SRSmith, Kendall27 23.49

11.38 12.11

NCS FRFlickinger, Maddy28 23.62

11.49 12.13

DUKE SRPage, Kira29 23.64

11.44 12.20

DUKE SOPeroni, Rachel30 23.74

11.37 12.37

NCS FRGiesler, Elle31 23.85

11.70 12.15

DUKE FRTighe, Olivia32 23.91

11.39 12.52

E - Final

DUKE FRShuppert, Emma33 23.65

11.61 12.04

DUKE FRBumpas, Alexandra*34 23.74

11.64 12.10

WISC SOCortina, Isabel*34 23.74

11.54 12.20

AUB JRJohnson, Jane36 23.89

11.39 12.50

NCS SOSmith, Maddie37 23.90

11.71 12.19

ASU JRSmith, Cameron38 23.93

11.63 12.30

DUKE FRBartis, Olwyn39 24.01

11.54 12.47

NCS SOKearney, Shannon40 24.21

11.66 12.55

 
#8  Men 50 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

NCS SOKorstanje, Nyls1 19.11

9.17 9.94

DUKE SRWilliams, Miles2 19.58

9.59 9.99

ASU JRCarlson, Evan3 19.60

9.50 10.10

ASU SOBybee, Cody4 19.75

9.51 10.24

ASU FRDolan, Jack5 19.76

9.45 10.31

ASU JRSwift, Carter6 19.80

9.71 10.09

AUB SRGrassi, Santiago7 19.86

9.56 10.30

ASU SOLuc, Ethan8 19.87

9.48 10.39

B - Final

NCS FRTapp, Hunter9 20.16

9.87 10.29

AUB JRHeinzel, Thomas10 20.22

9.81 10.41

AUB FREberly, Nik11 20.25

9.70 10.55

WISC SRBack, Griffin12 20.31

9.98 10.33

NCS FRHenderson, Noah13 20.36

9.75 10.61

AUB SOYish, Matthew14 20.40

9.64 10.76

WISC JRMao, Mj15 20.43

9.99 10.44

NCS SRMcGlaughlin, Mark16 20.72

9.92 10.80

C - Final

WISC SRBraun, Kevin17 20.33

9.88 10.45

NCS FRGregory, Kimani18 20.35

9.91 10.44

AUB FRArmstrong, Jack19 20.43

9.98 10.45

NCS SRRice, Tyler20 20.49

9.93 10.56

DUKE FRGingrich, Charlie21 20.51

9.87 10.64

DUKE JRHartley, Nathaniel22 20.52

9.80 10.72

DUKE SOWhelan, Matthew23 20.63

9.94 10.69

NCS JRJohnson, Jacob24 20.67

10.09 10.58

D - Final

ASU SOFonder, Khalil25 20.51

9.82 10.69

ASU FRBedour, Mohammed26 20.62

9.95 10.67

AUB SRUpchurch, Owen27 20.67

10.06 10.61

WISC SOGessner, Erik*28 20.70

10.01 10.69

WISC SRStines, Niko*28 20.70

10.27 10.43

AUB JRGinieczki, Christian30 20.86

10.05 10.81

ASU SOWarren, Elijah31 20.87

9.88 10.99

DUKE FRKredich, Coleman32 20.99

9.96 11.03

E - Final

WISC FRZelen, Ryan33 20.77

10.10 10.67

ASU SODunn, Jordan34 20.80

10.16 10.64

AUB FRStoffle, Aidan35 20.92

10.12 10.80

NCS SOMullens, Nathaniel36 21.01

10.16 10.85

DUKE SODay, John*37 21.18

10.35 10.83

AUB FRBruns, Cole*37 21.18

10.05 11.13

AUB SOSztolcman, Christian39 21.20

10.42 10.78

WISC FRKurka, Tadzio40 21.54

10.27 11.27

 
#11  Women 400 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

NCS1 3:31.40

Berkoff, Katharine FR Hansson, Sophie SO

Rowe, Sirena JR Alons, Kylee SO

25.05 51.85 58.3827.19

23.70 53.56 22.45 47.61

ASU2 3:33.88

Isleta, Chloe Kennedy SR Kansakoski, Silja SR

Looney, Lindsay FR Runge, Cierra SR

25.83 53.28 58.6027.14

24.36 53.24 23.59 48.76

WISC3 3:34.44

Nelson, Beata SR Artim, Kelsi JR

Doty, Megan SR Palmer, Alana SO

24.39 50.36 1:00.9828.04

25.05 54.09 23.27 49.01
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NC STATE GAC Invitational - 11/21/2019 to 11/23/2019

Hosted by NC State

Greensboro Aquatic Center

Results - Thursday finals
(#11  Women 400 Yard Medley Relay)

DUKE4 3:34.52

Shuppert, Emma FR Park, Kayle FR

Marsh, Alyssa SR Pish, Melissa SO

25.36 53.33 1:01.7128.82

23.28 51.04 22.96 48.44

AUB5 3:36.16

Oeztuerk, Sonnele SR Cummings, Carly JR

Harris, Jewels JR Meynen, Julie SR

26.13 53.91 1:00.7628.38

24.52 53.44 23.07 48.05

BNCS6 3:37.02

Huizinga, Danika JR Shumate, Anna JR

Horomanski, Jessica SR Baka, Vasiliki SR

25.80 53.12 1:00.6927.82

25.19 53.85 23.36 49.36

BDUKE7 3:39.66

Hollander, Shayna SO Dean, Connie JR

Jordan, Kylie SR Snyder, Sarah FR

26.05 54.22 1:01.9929.08

24.98 53.68 14.15 49.77

BWISC8 3:40.19

Newman, Mara SO Silvestri, Jenna SO

Seigal, Mikayla FR Cortina, Isabel SO

26.00 53.17 1:01.5928.32

25.35 54.84 24.20 50.59

BAUB9 3:40.50

Miller, Ella FR Tarazi, Val SO

Clevenger, Robyn SR Fisch, Claire SR

26.61 54.95 1:02.3428.98

25.30 54.95 22.75 48.26

BASU10 3:43.05

Marty, Katrina FR Deleske, Nora SR

Martin, Ruby SO Smith, Cameron JR

26.80 55.39 1:02.5529.36

25.64 54.77 24.04 50.34

CAUB--- X3:42.23

Wilder, Abi JR Newby, Hanna FR

Thamm, Claudia FR Kutsch, AJ FR

27.22 55.64 1:02.2729.19

25.25 54.48 23.71 49.84

CWISC--- X3:43.77

Lindsey, Hannah SR Schultz, Avalon JR

Lampre, Isabel SO Smith, Kendall SR

26.92 55.26 1:02.5829.34

25.42 55.10 24.13 50.83

CNCS--- X3:45.46

Flickinger, Maddy FR Smith, Maddie SO

Timken, Parker FR Giesler, Elle FR

26.81 55.12 1:02.5729.09

26.03 56.70 24.29 51.07

DDUKE--- X3:47.74

Page, Kira SR Lusk, Zoe SO

Ong, Natasha Min Ern FR Tighe, Olivia FR

27.38 56.77 1:03.2229.36

25.60 56.74 24.23 51.01

DAUB--- XDQ

Cimino, Sarah Margaret JR Parker, Mcauley JR

Johnson, Jane JR Webb, Abbey FR

27.09 56.71 1:02.3728.62

25.03 54.68 23.59 49.42

CDUKE--- XDQ

Scannell, Quinn JR Morris, Halle JR

Peroni, Rachel SO Perri, Carly JR

26.75 55.61 1:00.7327.83

25.05 53.98 24.09 50.22

 
#12  Men 400 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

NCS1 3:06.43

Stewart, Coleman SR Kusto, Rafal SO

Hensley, Noah SR Korstanje, Nyls SO

21.71 44.82 53.4424.68

21.01 45.89 19.93 42.28

ASU2 3:07.62

Poti, Zachary SR Warren, Elijah SO

Bybee, Cody SO Carlson, Evan JR

22.07 46.09 53.7324.35

20.85 45.46 19.50 42.34

WISC3 3:09.92

Novinski, Matt JR Mao, Mj JR

Gessner, Erik SO Back, Griffin SR

22.66 48.80 51.3723.38

21.29 46.64 20.35 43.11

BASU4 3:10.41

Dolan, Jack FR Beauchamp, Aaron JR

Fonder, Khalil SO Swift, Carter JR

22.64 47.24 53.5724.81

21.04 47.03 20.13 42.57

AUB5 3:12.34

Smith, Lleyton FR Rowe, Spencer JR

Grassi, Santiago SR Heinzel, Thomas JR

23.00 47.38 53.4524.74

21.69 47.02 20.65 44.49

DUKE6 3:13.88

Hartley, Nathaniel JR Reznick, Cole SO

Gingrich, Charlie FR Williams, Miles SR

23.01 48.38 55.1425.50

21.86 47.83 20.15 42.53

BNCS7 3:14.78

McGlaughlin, Mark SR Gregory, Kimani FR

Henderson, Noah FR Tapp, Hunter FR

23.08 48.17 55.4025.41

21.84 48.24 20.22 42.97

BWISC8 3:14.83

Tysoe, Cameron SR Fouts, Eli SO

Niziolek, Frank SO Stines, Niko SR

22.76 47.14 54.3115.33

22.36 48.63 21.07 44.75

BAUB9 3:17.74

Ginieczki, Christian JR Babinec, Ty FR

Eberly, Nik FR Armstrong, Jack FR

23.21 48.52 56.0426.04

22.25 48.38 21.00 44.80

BDUKE10 3:19.75

Hallaron, David SO Zucker, Colson SO

Whelan, Matthew SO Boboff, Sheldon SR

23.99 49.77 56.2126.23

22.99 49.86 20.78 43.91

CNCS--- X3:16.09

Johnson, Jacob JR Wennborg, Markus FR

Sobolewski, Luke JR Rice, Tyler SR

23.53 48.74 56.1114.52

21.42 46.63 21.18 44.61

DNCS--- X3:17.42

Hamlet, Thomas FR Moranetz, Jack SO

Healy, John SO Mullens, Nathaniel SO

23.40 48.26 55.4625.50

22.03 48.08 21.67 45.62

CAUB--- X3:18.90

Stoffle, Aidan FR Merkle, Brooks SO

Crossland, David SR Upchurch, Owen SR

23.76 48.99 57.3526.00

21.59 48.14 20.98 44.42

CWISC--- X3:19.86

Kurka, Tadzio FR Attenberger, Ben JR

Nixdorf, Andrew FR Zelen, Ryan FR

23.44 48.57 56.5116.86

22.95 49.32 21.64 45.46

CDUKE--- X3:22.76

Viers, Nicholas FR Wu, Henry SO

Talati, Nick FR Kredich, Coleman FR

24.98 51.73 55.6025.71

22.62 49.44 21.53 45.99


